

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 541 of 2016

Ku. Bhumika **Versus** Vishal Shahi

02/05/2016	<p>Mr. Uttam Pandey, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>Call for records.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. within two weeks.</p> <p>Notices be made returnable as per rules.</p> <p>List this case for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</p>	
Rekha		