

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 541 of 2016**Ku. Bhumika and anr. **versus** Vishal Shahi and others**Order Sheet**

27/09/2024	<p>Mr. Uttam Pandey, Advocate for the Appellants.</p> <p>None for the Respondents.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Judge</p>
Shubham	