



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 541 of 2016

Ku. Bhumika **versus** Vishal Shahi

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	<p>Ms. Pooja Sinha on behalf of Mr. Uttam Pandey, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Vikas Bajpai, counsel for the respondent No.2.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the appellants, list this case after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p>
Khatai	